

Cuenta Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial Saldo
702-023-000			PUBLICIDAD			Saldo inicial :	3,933,482.23
06/Jul/2017	Egresos	44	DISH P/RESTAURANTES		1,427.00		3,934,909.23
06/Jul/2017	Egresos	45	SERV. DISH P/RESTAURANTES		199.14		3,935,108.37
06/Jul/2017	Egresos	48	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO		12,000.00		3,947,108.37
13/Jul/2017	Egresos	105	MONIT. Y VERIF. CAMP. PUBL.		5,200.00		3,952,308.37
13/Jul/2017	Egresos	131	PUBL. EN PERIODICO		6,318.00		3,958,626.37
19/Jul/2017	Egresos	199	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO		13,068.00		3,971,694.37
27/Jul/2017	Egresos	265	TRANSM. PUBL. CANALES BL..		55,504.33		4,027,198.70
27/Jul/2017	Egresos	300	PUBLICIDAD RADIO		36,461.01		4,063,659.71
31/Jul/2017	Diario	20	COMPRA VIDEO P/ANUNCIOS ..		5,669.04		4,069,328.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	20	GRAB. 3 AUDIOS VARIOS		3,000.00		4,072,328.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	20	IGUALA GRAB. MENC. TV		3,500.00		4,075,828.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	20	GRAB. SPOT TV 4		8,800.00		4,084,628.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	20	PROD. AUDIO Y VIDEO P/PRO..		26,000.00		4,110,628.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	20	PISTAS AUDIO Y GRAB. SPOTS		6,055.00		4,116,683.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	20	PUBL. EN REDES SOC.		20,000.00		4,136,683.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	39	PUBLICIDAD RADIO		21,700.00		4,158,383.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	39	PUBLICIDAD MURAL		6,406.00		4,164,789.75
31/Jul/2017	Diario	46	PROV, PART. TELEVISIA		1,072,292.28		5,237,082.03
				Total:	1,303,599.80	0.00	5,237,082.03
Total:					1,303,599.80	0.00	5,237,082.03